
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

7

0

119

6

92

61

213

74

1

142

71

93

00

27

54

44

42

298

58

PIC

1

1

2

3

1

1

4

5

1

1

2

6

1

7

1

2

1

8

3

Name

Robert Blain

Jeff Miller

Brian Stark

Ron Pace

Robert Boyce

James Cullen

Tim Roberts

Kenne Bristol

Travis Engen

Mike Kaske

Mark Brannon

Chip Halverson

James Miller

Nick Incantalupo

David Putz

Robert Maurer

Walter Vollrath

Bob Lima

Graham Adelman

Class

7ASR

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

5GT

5GTR

7BSR

7BSR

5FM

5BSR

5BSR

7BSR

5CSR

7BSR

7M

5FM

7CSR

7BSR

5FM

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

5

Best Tm

2:15.279

2:15.130

2:21.819

2:23.835

2:25.834

2:28.329

2:29.163

2:31.752

2:35.190

2:34.520

2:36.578

2:36.564

2:47.516

2:22.845

2:49.733

2:51.669

2:52.661

2:30.863

Yr

67

77

76

79

65

68

71

74

62

65

64

76

72

73

71

63

78

78

62

Make

Lola

Lola

Chevron

Lola

Cheetah

Ford  SPF

Chevron

Lola

Lotus

Causey

Lotus

Chevron

McCann

Chevron

Royale

Elva

Lola

Lola

Lotus

Model

T70 Spyder

T496

B36

T492

Coupe

GT40 MK 1

B19

T294

23B

Special

23

B36

ME4A

B23

RP4A

MK VII

T497

T298

23B

Engine

5000cc

1720cc

2000cc

1700cc

383cid

5000cc

2000cc

2000cc

1600cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

998cc

1992cc

1600cc

1600cc

1300cc

2000cc

1600cc

Hometown

Janesville WI

Elkhart Lake WI

Mequon WI

Cedarburg WI

Melrose Park IL

Burlingame CA

Barrington IL

Elmhurst IL

Weston CT

Paradise Valley AZ

Naples FL

St. Croix Falls WI

Oldwick NJ

Pewaukee WI

Pella IA

Elkhart Lake WI

Meadowbrook PA

Free Union VA

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

10.405

Avg. Speed

91.453

Best Lap Tm

2:15.130

Best Speed

106.564

Best Lap by

0 - Jeff Miller

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival

Group  5 7b

Race 1

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:57:42

Road America 4.000 Miles

5/18/2013 12:50 PM


